
実質預金月末残高の前年同月比推移

-20.0

-10.0

0.0

10.0

20.0

30.0

40.0

50.0

60.0

70.0

80.0

13.10 11 12 14.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

全国銀行

都市銀行

地方銀行
地方銀行Ⅱ

信託銀行

長期信用銀行

％

貸出金月末残高の前年同月比推移

-25.0

-20.0

-15.0

-10.0

-5.0

0.0

5.0

13.10 11 12 14.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 15.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

全国銀行

都市銀行

地方銀行

地方銀行Ⅱ

信託銀行

長期信用銀行

％


	グラフ出力

